Position

Dean

Dean

Secretary

Secretary

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

Humanities & Social
Science Adm - Scc

Humanities & Social
Science Adm - Scc

Humanities & Social
Science Adm - Scc

Humanities & Social
Science Adm - Scc

Total Wages

$146,867

$126,026

$78,618

$64,648

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,471

$18,830

$32,543

$29,739



