Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Humanities & Social Science Adm - Scc	\$146,867	\$42,471
Dean		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Humanities & Social Science Adm - Scc	\$126,026	\$18,830
Secretary		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Humanities & Social Science Adm - Scc	\$78,618	\$32,543
Secretary		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Humanities & Social Science Adm - Scc	\$64,648	\$29,739